LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2024-25

S.No. |HOLIDAY DATE DAY

1. |Id-Ul-Fitr 11th April, 2024 Thursday

2. | Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April, 2024 Sunday
Ram Navmi 17 April, 2024 Wednesday

4. | Mahavir Jayanti 21° April, 2024 Sunday

SUMMER HOLIDAY (1st JUNE TO 3rd JULY)
(SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON 4th JULY, 2024 THURSDAY)

5. |Independence Day 15th August, 2024 Thursday
Raksha Bandhan 19" August, 2024 Monday
Janamashtmi 26th | August 204 Monday

8. |Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti an October, 2024 Wednesday

9. |Dussehra 12" October, 2024 Saturday

10. |Maharaja ValmikiJayanti 17" October, 2024 Thursday

11. |Karwachauth 20t October, 2024 Sunday

12. | Haryana Day 1st November, 2024 Friday

DIWALI BREAK (31st OCT TO 3rd NOV)
(SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON 4th NOVEMBER, 2024) MONDAY

13. | GuruNanak Dev Jayanti 15th November, 2024 Friday

14. | Christmas 25th December, 2024 Wednesday
WINTER BREAK (30th DEC 2024 TO 11th JAN 2025)
(SCHOOL RE-OPENS ON 13th JAN, 2025) MONDAY

15 |Republic Day 26th January, 2025 Sunday

16. |Guru Ravidas Jayanti 12th February, 2025 Wednesday

17. | Maha Shivaratri 26th February, 2025 Wednesday

18. |[Holi 14™ March , 2025 Friday




